
Polar Guru
Commercial
Refrigeration

845.444.1000

office@polarguru.com

PO BOX 321, MONSEY, NY, 10952

Per Hour Base Rates

$229
$349
$149
$329

Single Technician
Team of Two Technicians
Extra Man
Supervisor

Flat Fees

$195

$459
$459

$349

Same-Day Fee

City Fee
Upstate Fee

Initial Service Call*
*labor charges begin after half an hour

Standard Practices

Labor billed in half-hour increments
Parts charged by manufacturers' pricing
Regular Business Hours 8am to 6pm - Base Rate
After Hours 6pm to 10pm and 5pm to 8am - 1.5x Base Rate
Emergency Service Hours 10pm to 5am - 4x Base Rate
Same-day fee applies to all same-day service requests
City Fee: applies to 5 Boroughs & 5 Towns
Upstate Fee: applies to all service past Monroe

https://www.google.com/search?sca_esv=555497980&rlz=1C1ONGR_enUS975US975&sxsrf=AB5stBj4BSS8--FxYFjp1zxGlgP23mavuA:1691684200742&q=Refrigeration&spell=1&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwiyxu3evtKAAxUvJTQIHTTfCGoQkeECKAB6BAgREAE

