- 845.444.1000
- office@polarguru.com
- PO BOX 321, MONSEY, NY, 10952



Per Hour Base Rates

Single Technician	\$229
Team of Two Technicians	\$349
Extra Man	\$149
Supervisor	\$329

Flat Fees

Initial Service Call*	\$349
*labor charges begin after half an hour	
City Fee	\$459
Upstate Fee	\$459
Same-Day Fee	\$195

Standard Practices

- · Labor billed in half-hour increments
- Parts charged by manufacturers' pricing
- Regular Business Hours 8am to 6pm Base Rate
- After Hours 6pm to 10pm and 5pm to 8am 1.5x Base Rate
- Emergency Service Hours 10pm to 5am 4x Base Rate
- Same-day fee applies to all same-day service requests
- City Fee: applies to 5 Boroughs & 5 Towns
- Upstate Fee: applies to all service past Monroe